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2020 Final Rosters

Mon Mar 1 10:00am ET

Beau -NFC - Beau
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  186 11.63 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  57 3.56 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  46 2.88 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10  9 0.56 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  143 8.94 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13  28 1.75 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  56 3.50 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  123 7.69 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  103 6.44 *

Bobs No Shows - AFC - Bob Rouse

No players on roster.

Captain Kickass - AFC - Mike

No players on roster.

Cougars on the prowl - AFC - Jason Lenz
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  197 12.31 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  16 1.00 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  75 4.69 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  106 6.63 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  60 3.75 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10  38 2.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  109 6.81 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13  136 8.50 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  107 6.69 *

Dans Bruisers - NFC - Dan

No players on roster.

Jack Pack - AFC - Jack VandenAvond

No players on roster.

Jeremy-NFC - Jeremy Parson

No players on roster.

Jim Hungerford - NFC - Jim hungerford

No players on roster.

Jim LaCount - AFC - Jim LaCount

No players on roster.

MIKES SUPERMEN - NFC - M Lowell

No players on roster.

Playground Bully - NFC - Nick Conrad
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  186 11.63 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  16 1.00 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  75 4.69 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  34 2.13 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  106 6.63 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  60 3.75 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  109 6.81 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  123 7.69 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  107 6.69 *

Prestige Worldwide-  NFC - Brandon

No players on roster.

Team Gecko - AFC - Karl Conrad
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  197 12.31 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  57 3.56 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  46 2.88 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10  9 0.56 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  143 8.94 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10  18 1.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  56 3.50 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13  136 8.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  103 6.44 *

Team Short Bus - AFC - Todd & Greg Everard

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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